
               
 

Term Dates ALL YEAR ROUND 

Windsor Kindergarten 2023 - 2024 
 

 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term starts: Friday 1st September 

Staff INSET Monday 4th September and Tuesday 5th September 
(New children will have individual start dates) 

Last day of Term: Friday 22nd December  
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 Term starts: Tuesday 2nd January  

Staff Inset day Monday 19th February  
Last day of Term: Thursday 28th March 

 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 Term starts: Tuesday 2nd April  

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May and 27th May 
Summer Bank Holiday Monday 26th August 

Last day of Term: Friday 30th August 
 
 
 

Mobile No: 0787 521 4054 (Tola) 
Tel. No: 0208 892 0052 (Twickenham) 

 

 

otylia@windsorkindergarten.org 

chaz@windsorkindergarten.org  
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